Sommerlauf Minchen 2020

10km - Lauf - 06.08.2020 - Miinchen ne. e
—tresssys’e
S5 -
1 1038 Katrin Mullegger 1977 w40 00:51:43
2 1066 Hildegard Weinberger-Battis TSC Maxvorstadt 1954 W65 00:52:58
3 1039 Bebhinn Nutty 1987 W30 00:53:55
4 1049 Pia Rieger Achilles International Germany 2000 WuU30 00:55:19
5 1003 Antonia Apfelbeck 1996 WU30 00:55:33
6 1026 Nathalie Klinser Corporate Happiness 1997 WU30 00:58:05
7 1054 ‘Yvonne Scholz 1983 W35 01:00:21
8 1061 Emily Taherian 1990 W30 01:00:58
9 1012 Elfriede Elfinger 1972 w45 01:01:09
10 1004 Evi Bauer 1976 w40 01:01:14
11 1042 Kathrin Platsch Stammtisch Menzing 1961 W55 01:03:32
12 1075 Regina Kattein 1960 w60 01:19:16
1 1040 Julian Ost ZHS Triathlon 1996 MU30 00:33:39
2 1013 Niko Fellner 1990 M30 00:34:45
3 1047 Jack Renyard 1990 M30 00:35:40
4 1032 Johannes Lapp Donner & Reuschel 1988 M30 00:35:56
5 1010 Stefano de Nicola Napoli Nord Marathon 1994 MU30 00:36:13
6 1060 Anton Sharapov 1979 M40 00:36:40
7 1081 Luca Klingenberg M 00:37:44
8 1019 Sven Gosmann DAV FlinkfiiRer 1971 M45 00:38:21
9 1050 Michael Rottmann MRRC Miinchen 1969 M50 00:40:07
10 1007 Peter Bernd MRRC Miinchen 1979 M40 00:40:27
11 1008 Alois Biermeier TSV Vilshiburg 1961 M55 00:40:53
12 1015 Detlef Fleischer Running Company 1971 M45 00:40:56
13 1035 Robert Mayer 1968 M50 00:41:07
14 1034 Clemens Mattheis 1980 M40 00:41:46
15 1036 Robert Mayer 1968 M50 00:42:20
16 1033 Stefan Legelli SC Bobing 1993 MU30 00:43:45
17 1056 Philipp Schott 1986 M30 00:43:49
18 1078 Patrick Mayr RC Allgau 1991 MU30 00:43:57
19 1063 Joachim Vitte 1968 M50 00:43:59
20 1028 Ewald Korte Haubentaucher 1965 M55 00:45:08
21 1020 Florian Hirmer 1968 M50 00:45:33
22 1018 Stefan Giesa RC Abschnitt Mitte 1969 M50 00:46:24
23 1051 Robert Sattler USC Miinchen 1966 M50 00:46:55
24 1048 Christian Resch 1962 M55 00:47:39
25 1069 Andreas Wolff 1966 M50 00:48:07
26 1071 Laurenz Pertiller M 00:48:13
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1030
1006
1031
1068
1044
1023
1057
1080
1021
1005
1011
1082

Johann Lang
Olaf Benkert
Johann Lang
Marcus Wiesner
Michael Reek
Christoph Kemmer
Ulrich Schulze
Hartwig Thone
Leonard Hohn
Reiner Benitz
Daniel Diisterhus

Andreas Staffe
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TRIABOLOS Hamburg

Deutsche Bahn

S5~

1977
1973
1977
1979
1969
1988
1956
1975
2003
1954
1979
1974

M40
M45
M40
M40
M50
M30
M60
M45

M65
M40
M45

de

00:48:26
00:48:41
00:49:59
00:51:17
00:51:19
00:51:32
00:51:49
00:51:56
00:54:36
00:54:44
00:55:40

01:10:01

Seite 2/ 2



